POWER & CONTROL
SEASTAR STANDARD
JACKPLATES
RAPID RESPONSE
8.5 SECONDS
RIGID
ENGINE SUPPORT
SLEEK, BOLD

SLEEK, BOLD STYLING THAT REDEFINES
THE LOOK FOR JACKPLATES.
ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES PART NO.
ProTrim Switch Single Function PT1000-2P
ProTrim Switch Dual Function PT2000-2P
SmartStick and Gauge Kit DK4220
Gauge and Harness Kit DK4320
Accessory Adapter* DK4600
Kit, Anode DK4850
Hole Shot Plate Kit, 6" HSP5060
Hole Shot Plate Kit, 8" HSP5080
Hole Shot Plate Kit, 10" HSP5100
Hole Shot Plate Kit, 12" HSP5120
4x SS bolts, brass nylock nuts and SS washers. 1/2"-13 UNC X 2-1/2" L DK6125
4x SS bolts, brass nylock nuts and SS washers. 1/2"-13 UNC X 3-1/2" L DK6135
4x SS bolts, brass nylock nuts and SS washers. 1/2"-13 UNC X 4-1/2" L DK6145
4x SS bolts, brass nylock nuts and SS washers. 1/2"-13 UNC X 6-1/2" L DK6165